
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Thursday December 26, 2024 by 4:00 pm 
 

PROJECT: TMUA-W 23-09 TASK ORDER #1 SPAVINAW PUMP HOUSE 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid Plus Add Alts. 1-2 
DATE:    December 10, 2024                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A, B or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Jason Brock  City of Tulsa 918-596-9521 jbrock@cityoftulsa.org  
Cheryl Wilson City of Tulsa 918-596-9559 cherylwilson@cityoftulsa.org  
Jennifer Lindly  City of Tulsa 918-253-2155 jlindly@cityoftulsa.org  
Jeremy Ledbetter City of Tulsa  918-596-8101 jeremyledbetter@cityoftulsa.org  
Stacy Loeffler BKL 918-835-9588 loeffler@bklinc.com  
Bryan Miles BKL 918-835-9588 miles@bklinc.com 
Holly Sandberg BKL 918-835-9588  
Doug Arnold Goins Enterprise 417-659-6082 contract@goinsent.com 
Renann Buchholz VOY Construction 918-994-1160 bids@voyconstruction.com 
Darrell Moorman Daris 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Casey Chasteen Magnum Construction  918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com  
Chris Rabb Williams Construction 918-373-0737 crabb@williamsconstruction.com  
Mike Thomas Jonesplan 918-378-0043 mike@jonesplan.com  
Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 
Katie Tillery-Merk  Green Acorn 405-821-3158 ktm@greenacornllc.com 
Patrick Teague Green Acron  918-924-5939 pteague@greenacornllc.com 
Delissa McIntyre Crossland heavy  918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com 
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